
 

Diploma in Supporting Children with Special Educational Needs for 

Professional Practitioners (TQUK Level 4) 
支援兒童特殊教育需要專業文憑 (英國認証第四級) 

 

Unit Date Time 

DSEN401 Introduction to Special 

Educational Need (SEN) and Inclusive 

Education 特殊學習需要(SEN)兒童成

長發展需要及融合教育概論 

23 Nov 2023 (Thu) 

30 Nov 2023 (Thu) 

7 Dec 2023 (Thu) 

14 Dec 2023 (Thu) 

21 Dec 2023 (Thu) 

18:30 - 21:30 

 

DSEN402 Play Therapy and Skills for SEN 

Students 遊戲治療支援 SEN 兒童的理

念及基礎技巧 

12 Dec 2023 (Tue) 

19 Dec 2023 (Tue) 

2 Jan 2024 (Tue) 

9 Jan 2024 (Tue)  

16 Jan 2024 (Tue) 
 

18:30 - 21:30 

 

DSEN403 Multiple Interventions and 

Support Strategies for SEN Children特殊

學習需要(SEN)兒童多元介入及支援策

略 

18 Jan 2024 (Thu) 

23 Jan 2024 (Tue) 

25 Jan 2024 (Thu) 

30 Jan 2024 (Tue) 

1 Feb 2024 (Thu) 
 

 

18:30 - 21:30 

 

DSEN404 Psychological Knowledge and 

Skills for Supporting Children with 

Special Educational Needs (SEN) and 

Their Families 支援有特殊教育需要

(SEN)兒童及其家人的社會心理知識和

技能 

15 Feb 2024 (Thu) 

20 Feb 2024 (Tue) 

22 Feb 2024 (Thu) 

27 Feb 2024 (Tue) 

29 Feb 2024 (Thu) 
 

18:30 - 21:30 

 

DSEN405 Project-based Learning (Field 

Observation and Study) 專題研習實務

技巧運用(觀察及學習) 

5 Mar 2024 (Tue) 

9 Mar 2024 (Sat) 

12 Mar 2024 (Tue) 

16 Mar 2024 (Sat) 

19 Mar 2024 (Tue) 
 

18:30 - 21:30; 

Organization visits 

on 9 Mar and 16 

Mar 2024 (TBC)  

 

*ABCHK reserves the right to revise the time schedule without prior notice. The Academy 

reserves the right of final decision and interpretation. 

 


